413-K34-LN1-041015-40A
Part Number 413-K34-LN1-041015-40A
Manufacturer E-T-A
Description CIR BRKR THRM 40A 115VAC 28VDC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
413-K34-LN1-041015-40A Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 413-K34-LN1-041015-40A
Manufacturer Part Number 413-K34-LN1-041015-40A Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer E-T-A Description CIR BRKR THRM 40A 115VAC 28VDC
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 28V Voltage Rating - AC 115V
Series 413 Number of Poles 1
Mounting Type Panel Mount Illumination Voltage (Nominal) -
Illumination - Current Rating 40A
Breaker Type Thermal Actuator Type Push-Pull Plunger
413-K34-LN1-041015-40A 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 413-K34-LN1-041015-40A Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 413-K34-
LN1-041015-40A E-T-A with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 413-K34-LN1-041015-40A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 413-K34-LN1-041015-40A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
413-K14-N2-50A CIR BRKR THRM 50A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-LN2-30A CIR BRKR THRM 30A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-LN1-45A CIR BRKR THRM 45A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K14-N2-70A CIR BRKR THRM 70A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-LN1-041015-60A CIR BRKR THRM 60A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-LN2-60A CIR BRKR THRM 60A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-FN2-50A CIR BRKR THRM 50A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K14-N2-60A CIR BRKR THRM 60A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K14-N2-30A CIR BRKR THRM 30A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-LN2-35A CIR BRKR THRM 35A E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-FN2-40A CIR BRKR THRM 40A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-FN2-30A CIR BRKR THRM 30A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-FN2-35A CIR BRKR THRM 35A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-LN2-90A CIR BRKR THRM 90A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K14-LN2-90A CIR BRKR THRM 90A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-LN1-60A CIR BRKR THRM 60A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-LN2-70A CIR BRKR THRM 70A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-FN2-55A CIR BRKR THRM 55A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-LN2-80A CIR BRKR THRM 80A 115VAC/28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
413-K34-LN2-40A CIR BRKR THRM 40A 115VAC 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
413-K34-LN1-041015-40A Details PDF